The MVME4100 is designed for
a broad range of applications
including industrial automation,
imaging, radar and sonar.
	� 1.3GHz system-on-chip NXP MPC8548E
with e500 processor core, double precision
floating point operations, integrated memory
controller, DMA engine, PCI-X and PCI

MVME4100
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Weight
MVME4100-0171-2GF 1.3GHz MPC8548E, 2G NAND FLASH, 2G, SCANBE (ENP1) 0.42 kg
MVME4100-0173-2GF 1.3GHz MPC8548E, 2G NAND FLASH, 2G, IEEE (ENP1) 0.46 kg
Related Products
XMCSPAN-001 XMC expansion, IEEE handles
MVME7216E-101 RTM, NEW I/O ON 5 ROW P2, 2 GIGE, 4 SERIAL, PIM, 6E (FOR USE WITH MVME250x/3100/7100/4100)
MVME721ET-101 Extended temp RTM, new I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM, 6E (for use with MVME250x/3100/4100/7100)
SERIAL-MINI-D2 Serial cable - Micro D sub connector to standard DB-9
ACC/CABLE/SER/DTE/6E Serial cable, RD 009, 2M, 2 DTE MD/D, RJ45 to DB9
SOLUTION SERVICES
SMART Embedded Computing provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet
your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed time-to-market.
Deployment services include worldwide technical support. Renewal services enable
product longevity and technology refresh.
MVME4100-DS  26Feb2020
SOLUTION SERVICES
SMART Embedded Computing provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet
your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed time-to-market.
Deployment services include worldwide technical support. Renewal services enable